Innovative Communication Solutions
BDC
KA-BAND EXT REF
9000X SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
DC Power  + 15V to + 24V DC
Current 350 mA max.
Input (waterproof) SMA-Connector (50 Ohm)

L.O. Frequency (GHz) 17.75 18.25 19.25 20.25
IF Frequency (MHz) 950 - 1950 950 - 1950 950 - 1950 950 - 1950
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR  F - 75 Ohm
  N - 50 Ohm
  S - SMA 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY  A - 18.2 to 19.2 GHz
  B - 19.2 to 20.2 GHz
  C - 20.2 to 21.2 GHz
  D - 21.2 to 22.2 GHz
EXTERNAL REFERENCE
BDC SERIES #
BDC-9000XBN